ST. XAVIER’S ACADEMY
Amwatiker (Chandandih) Latehar (JH141)

FIRST TERMINAL EXAMINATION 2025-2026
TIME TABLE Std. I, IV&V
Arrival Time: 7:40 AM

ESI R Day Date Subject Departure
No. Time
1 | Monday 18/08/2025 | English- | 10:10 AM
|\ 2 | Tuesday 19/08/2025 | Hindi 10:10 AM
I' 3 | Wednesday | 20/08/2025 | English- 1l 10:10 AM
= 4 |Thursday |21/08/2025 | Mathematics 10:10 AM
| 5 | Friday 22/08/2025 | SST 10:10 AM
|
1‘ 6 | Monday 25/08/2025 | Science 10:10 AM
.! 7 | Tuesday 26/08/2025 | G.K 09:10 AM
‘i 8 Thursday | 28/08/2025 |M.Sc 09:10 AM
1 9 | Friday 29/08/2025 | Computer 09:10 AM
1i'"io Saturday | 30/08/2025 | Drawing 09:10 AM
Ty |

S
X ety 55




